Latest News



Posted: Friday, April 24, 2015
As part of the ongoing Stormwater Drainage System Improvements, crews from E&M Corp., Inc. will be restoring an existing permitted 24” inch drainage outfall and backflow prevention device within an existing drainage easement along the southern property line of 398 Harbor Drive. The project is scheduled to commence mobilization on April 20,

More»

Posted: Friday, April 24, 2015
As part of ongoing Stormwater Drainage System Improvements, crews from E&M Corp., Inc. will be completing a connection to the existing drainage well at the pump station on Ocean Lane Drive. The project is scheduled to commence on April 27, 2015 and be completed by May 20, 2015 (weather permitting). Work hours are from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. No

More»

Posted: Friday, April 24, 2015
Due to the water main break at 398 Harbor Drive, the Precautionary Boil Water Order issued by Miami-Dade Water and Sewer Department (WASD) is still in effect for the single-family residential area of Harbor Drive from West Heather Drive to Harbor Court. All water for drinking or cooking purposes should be boiled for at least one minute prior to

More»

Posted: Thursday, April 23, 2015
The broken water main at 398 Harbor Drive (Harbor Drive and West Heather Drive intersection) has been repaired. Crews are still cleaning the roadway. Harbor Drive should be completely re-opened for traffic no later than 7:30 p.m. The Precautionary Boil Water Order issued earlier by Miami-Dade Water and Sewer Department (WASD) remains in effect for the

More»

Posted: Thursday, April 23, 2015
A major water main break at 398 Harbor Drive (Harbor Drive and West Heather Drive intersection) occurred this morning. Miami-Dade Water and Sewer Department (WASD), whose crews are on site repairing the break, issued a Precautionary Boil Water Order, shown below, for the single-family residential area of Harbor Drive from West Heather Drive to Harbor

More»

Posted: Thursday, April 23, 2015
Please be advised of a major water main break at 398 Harbor Drive (Harbor Drive and West Heather Drive intersection). Miami-Dade Water & Sewer Department personnel are on site. Additional crews are in route. Repair to the broken main is expected within 2-3 hours but may take longer depending on site conditions. Residents are advised avoid the

More»

Posted: Monday, April 13, 2015
We are happy to announce that the weight training and cardiovascular equipment in the Community Center Fitness Center (Gym) will be replaced with new, state-of-the-art equipment this year! Please take a few moments to help us select the fitness equipment that best meets your needs and expectations by filling out this FITNESS CENTER SURVEY. JOIN US!

More»

Posted: Thursday, April 9, 2015
Residents (in single-family homes, condos and apartments) and local business representatives are invited to participate in the 8th annual Electronics Recycling Drive (ERD), part of the Village Goes Green Initiative, on Saturday, April 18, 2015, from 8:30 am-1:30 pm. For the second year the Village is sponsoring a document shredding event at the same

More»


"To provide a safe, quality environment for all islanders through responsible government."

 

© 2013 Village of Key Biscayne   |   88 West McIntyre Street   |   Key Biscayne, FL   |   33149   |   (305) 365-5511   |   feedback@keybiscayne.fl.gov

 

Under Florida law, e-mail addresses are public records.
If you do not want your email address released in response to a public records request,

do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by phone or in writing.